LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational

Lake Central Aquatic Center
06/09/2023--06/11/2023

Time

Matthew Ambrosino (11) M

01:17.56L REG F #14
00:41.20L REG F #26
00:35.05L REG F #66

Andrew Arreola (13) M

01:16.57L CHMP F #56

Cristian Banini (12) M

02:49.78L CHMP F #4
01:34.88L REG F #54
00:30.77L REG F #66

Tavion Brown (12) M

00:41.23L CHMP F #18
02:27.72L CHMP F #30
00:35.74L REG F #62

Charles Cali (14) M

01:13.85L REG F #28
02:10.58L CHMP F #52
02:26.27L CHMP F #64
Ethan Chen (10) M

00:47.45L CHMP F #40B
00:44.50L REG F #48B
01:41.80L CHMP F #72B
00:38.30L REG F #84B
03:01.42L REG F #8B
Justin Chen (15) M

01:22.66L REG F #74C
Silu Chou (10) W

01:51.09L REG F #71B
01:37.57L REG F #79B

Event
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 13--14
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 11--12
Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 9--10
Men 9--10
Men 9--10
Men 9--10
Men 9--10
Men Open
Women 9--10
Women 9--10

100 Free
50 Back
50 Free

100 Breast

200 IM
100 Breast
50 Free

50 Breast
200 Free
50 Fly

100 Back
200 Free
200 Fly

50 Breast
50 Back
100 Breast
50 Free

200 Free

100 Breast

100 Breast
100 Back

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

Place Points

20
14
19

=

Vo]

12

16

10
13

0

19

20.5
17
22

22
19
16

19
22
22

17
12
17

14

10

Improve

-1.24
-1.87
-0.60

-3.80

-1.92
-25.10
-5.85

-0.68
-1.56
-5.18

-5.02
-4.04
-21.41

-4.01

-8.51



Adrian delLlano (10) M
00:46.91L REG F #48B
01:40.10L REG F #80B

Penelope Del.Aguila.Solis (14) W

01:15.69L REG F #23
Olivia Dube (12) W
02:46.95L REG F #29

Ellery Ekdahl (10) W
01:46.06L REG F #43B

Dalton Ferguson (15) M
02:15.07L REG F #70C

Turner Ferguson (17) M
00:54.85L CHMP F #34C
02:00.81L CHMP F #70C

Kennedy Fitzgerald (11) W

02:26.72L CHMP F #69A
02:44.50L CHMP F #81A
05:11.36L CHMP F #9

Kinsley Fitzgerald (13) W
01:18.12L REG F #45B

Mars Gerding (17) M

01:08.39L REG F #42C
01:21.36L REG F #74C
00:26.04L CHMP F #86C

Ivan Goncharko (14) M
01:16.50L CHMP F #56

Kelly Gordon (17) W
05:16.00L REG F #11C

Maxwell Grieb (12) M
02:38.47L REG F #30

Daniel Guo (12) M
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01:21.58L REG F #22
James Guth (15) M

02:03.32L CHMP F #70C
00:25.80L CHMP F #86C

Efuru Harmon-Miller (14) W

01:08.42L REG F #15
02:30.55L REG F #51
00:30.84L REG F #67

Jackson Hayes (12) M
01:25.35L REG F #58

Lillien Headley (12) W
00:38.47L REG F #61
00:33.61L REG F #65

Tenoch Hernandez (13) M
01:17.51L REG F #28

Biko Hooper-Haviland (15) M

04:15.97L SECT F #12C
02:00.02L SECT F #70C
02:16.17L SECT F #78C

Feagin Kaminski (13) W
02:33.45L CHMP F #31

George Kawashima (12) M
00:47.06L REG F #18
01:29.21L REG F #58

James Kiesewetter (15) M
01:22.09L REG F #74C

Cyrus Lin (11) M
00:41.65L REG F #26

Alexandra Luzi (10) W

01:18.85L CHMP F #35B
01:25.54L CHMP F #43B
00:34.96L CHMP F #83B
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Makenna Martin (12) W
01:27.64L

Archer Merrick (12) M
00:36.49L

Gamble Merrick (14) M
02:45.36L

Alexandra Militaru (10) W
REG F #75B

00:43.17L

Samantha Mondrus (12) W

REG F #57

CHMP F #26

REG F #60

02:38.21L REG F #29
00:33.23L REG F #65
Corene Mui (15) W

02:49.73L REG F #49C
02:28.50L REG F #69C
Michael Ng (12) M

01:15.24L REG F #14
01:27.78L REG F #58
00:33.45L REG F #66
Zayna Nisar (10) W

06:02.72L CHMP F #11A
00:46.69L REG F #47B
02:53.19L CHMP F #69A
01:42.13L REG F #79B

Katarzyna Parera (17) W
CHMP F

00:28.11L

Koray Pierotti (9) M

01:28.19L REG F
03:10.82L REG F

Caroline Polsky (17) W

02:28.79L REG F

Dylan Rattler (10) M

#85C

#36B
#8B

#69C

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Men
Men

Women

11--12

11--12

13--14

9--10

11--12
11--12

Open
Open

11--12
11--12
11--12

10&U
9--10
10&U
9--10

100 Back

50 Back

200 Back

50 Fly

200 Free
50 Free

200 IM
200 Free

100 Free
100 Back
50 Free

400 Free

50 Back
200 Free
100 Back

50 Free

100 Free
200 Free

200 Free

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL

15

15
15

10
13

17
12
13

17

23

13
10

14

4

19

18

15

18
1.5
13

22

10

-1.32

-0.55

-7.87

-8.87

-13.09
-4.23

-12.35
-3.78
-2.02

-5.84
-6.89
-3.99

-0.90

-11.29

-1.89



01:18.86L
01:52.89L
00:43.34L
00:35.31L

CHMP
REG
REG

CHMP

Harper Rauch (10) W
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Drake Ren (12) M
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Leo Ren (12) M
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Adelaide Schrimpf (12) W

01:38.39L
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Daniel Scott (13) M

00:27.18L

Grace Shu (9) W
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Alesandra Weffer (14) W

00:30.41L REG F
Brooke Whitt (15) W
01:17.42L SECT F
Claire Wood (14) W
04:50.02L CHMP F
Eli Wroble (9) M
01:39.29L REG F
Jax Wroble (12) M
01:17.38L CHMP F
Emily Xu (10) W
00:47.18L CHMP F
00:42.01L CHMP F
Chris Yang (10) M
01:23.82L REG F
03:31.64L REG F
01:52.08L REG F
00:43.56L REG F
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